Team
Bogey (8)
Huntly A
Halkirk A
Wick Old Stagers A
Watten A
Pentland A

Team
Dingwall
Keiss
Dallas
Stirkoke B
Pentland B
Bogey (23)

Team
Watten C
Wick Old Stagers C
Bogey (63)
Nairn
Stirkoke D
Pentland C

Shot
5

(O N0, RO, RO, RN,

Shot
5

[O2 IO, O, IO, ) |

Shot
5

(OO, IO, B, B0, |

Division 1
Won Drawn Lost
4 1 0
4 0 1
2 0 3
2 0 3
1 1 3
1 0 4
Division 3
Won Drawn Lost
4 0 1
3 1 1
3 0 2
3 0 2
1 0 4
0 1 4
Division 5
Won Drawn Lost
5 0 0
4 0 1
3 0 2
2 0 3
1 0 4
0 0 5

Pts

NWhASILOO

Pts

= N O O N ®

Pts

ON MO ®

Caithness Winter League 2022-23

Agg
40
33
41
48
45
43

Agg
108
100
487
490
581
115

Agg
148
261
315
444
927
1903

Tables 05

Tables 05

Team
Watten B
Wick Old Stagers B
Stirkoke A
Bogey (17)
Halkirk B
Westfield A

Team
Lairg
Huntly B
Halkirk C
Clachnacuddin
Westfield B
Stirkoke C

Shot

Shot
5

[O2 IO, IO, IO, ) |

Division 2
Won Drawn Lost
3 1 1
3 0 2
2 1 2
2 0 3
1 2 2
1 2 2
Division 4
Won Drawn Lost
4 0 1
4 0 1
3 0 2
2 0 3
1 0 4
1 0 4

Pts

& Hh HhU1ON

Pts
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Agg
70
78
84
85
97
98

Agg
119
121
147
130
189
466



